
2nd International circuit PHOTO FORMAT 2023: 

GEORGIA – IVORY COAST - ERITREA  

FIAP 2023/483-484-485 / PSA 2023-474 / GPU L230134 / PHOTOLIFE 05/2023 / APG 05/2023 / IAAP/176-178 / ICPC 2023/02 / SEPC 20223-01 / IIG 2023-33 

 
Grand Prix - Istvan Kerekes, Hungary  

 
APG Green Badge for the Best Author of the circuit: Saurabh Sirohiya, India 

 
Circuit Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Michael Strapec, Ireland, STORY WITHOUT HAPPY END 

 
 

Special DIPLOMA&PLAQUETTE for Group: 

I PLACE - IIG (India International Group) (India) 

II PLACE – Photography Voyagers (Turkiye) 

 

2nd International salon Georgia Photo Format 2023 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Wei Chang Kuo, Taiwan 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Chau Kei Checky Lam, Hong Kong, EAGLE HUNTERS RIVER RUSHING 

 
Section A - Open Color: 

1 Angela Poggioni USA FEARLESS JACKAL FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Istvan Kerekes Hungary OLD MAN AND THE CAT PSA Gold Medal 

3 Su Fu Sou Macau HERDING C1 GPU Gold Medal 

4 Aleksandr Sinelnikov Ukraine UKRAINE Salon Gold Medal 

5 Michael Strapec Ireland STANDING TOGETHER ALWAYS AND FOREVER PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 

6 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India RED POINT Salon Silver Medal 

7 Dimo Hristev Bulgaria FIGHT FOR FOOD PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal 

8 Wei Chang Kuo Taiwan IMAGINE IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Anna An USA FOG STRAIGHT INTO SAN FRANCISCO Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Normunds Kaprano Latvia BEHIND THE WINDOW PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

11 Saurabh Sirohiya India SALT FARM WORKERS HARVESTING FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Ovi D Pop Romania SEVEN FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Rene Bleys Belgium ARENDBUIZERD-40 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Leif Alveen Denmark AT PEACE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Nataliia Suchok Ukraine GRACE OF THE SEA PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

16 Janette Hill United Kingdom DEAD TREES IN THE LAKE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy RIGNANO BOY PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Maria-Evangelia Aslanoglou Greece PLAYING HIPPOS LR-6157 GPU HM ribbon 

19 Claudio Mammucari Italy AMALIA GPU HM ribbon 

20 Shuvojit Rakshit India RAGE APG HM ribbon 

21 Rucsandra Calin Romania THE MASTER RISE APG HM ribbon 

22 Lyubomir Argirov Bulgaria GLANCES APG HM ribbon 

23 Li Ya Huang USA BEAUTIFUL MORNING Salon diploma 

24 Joyraj Samanta India WORKSHOP 2023 0288 Salon diploma 



25 Anatolie Poiata Moldova PORTRAIT ON BLUE WALL Salon diploma 

26 Qinghan Wang China TRIBAL LIFE5 Salon diploma 

27 Mrinal Sen India BEGINNING OF THE DAY Salon diploma 

28 Oksana Labiak Ukraine AUTUMN WALTZ... Salon diploma 

29 Amal Alameer Saudi Arabia KIDS UNDER RAIN2 Salon diploma 

30 Mohamed Kaouche Algeria EL HOGRRA Salon diploma 

31 Prantik Biswas India EYES Salon diploma 

32 Sultan Ahmed Niloy Bangladesh WAITING FOR HIS NEXT JOURNEY Salon diploma 

33 Neil Kingsbury England MANVIR Salon diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Michael Strapec Ireland ALL YOU NEED IS WAR FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Saurabh Sirohiya India MOTORIST IN WELL OF DEATH PSA Gold Medal 

3 Mohammed Rimon England RECITE THE HOLY QURAN. Salon Gold Medal 

4 Nestor Fanos Greece PASSING THROUGH 3 PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 

5 Anatolie Poiata Moldova WINTER TREES GPU Silver Medal 

6 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SILVIA 105 YEAR OLD Salon Silver Medal 

7 Meral Yesilcicek Turkiye TOZLU YOLLAR PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal 

8 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine WORKER AND MOOD Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Sultan Ahmed Niloy Bangladesh BATH TIME PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

10 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine HER THOUGHTS IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong FINAL GAME 7 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Pasquale Amoruso Italy L'ILLUMINATA FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea TRANSMISSION LINE PSA HM ribbon 

14 Holger Buecker Germany ABOVE AND BELOW - SHAKE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Kjersti Holst Norway PLAYFUL MOOD IIG HM ribbon 

16 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong FATHER AND SON HUNTERS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FLOWER MUSEUM BW PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Leonardus Depari Singapore BOY AND THE BOAT PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Angelo Di Tommaso France LAETITIA 23-7749 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Li Ya Huang USA FOGGY VALLEY APG HM ribbon 

21 Ioannis Lykouris Greece WHITE CURVES APG HM ribbon 

22 Ursula Bruder Germany BEAUTY IN BLACK 3 APG HM ribbon 

23 Mehmet Gokyigit Cyprus WOODEN CAMERA Salon diploma 

24 Fatih Coskun Ertas Turkiye CHEESE_MAKING Salon diploma 

25 Ovi D Pop Romania THE TUNNEL OF LOVE 02 Salon diploma 

26 Shehan Trek Sri Lanka CHILD FROM DENMARK Salon diploma 

27 Su Fu Sou Macau WINTER HERDSMAN Salon diploma 

28 Mrinal Sen India ANGRY DARTER Salon diploma 

29 Mohammed Muhtasib Saudi Arabia FARMERS VIETNAM 4 Salon diploma 

30 Marian Plaino Romania CHAINS Salon diploma 

31 Normante Ribokaite Lithuania DANCE WITH CROWS 1 Salon diploma 

32 Mark Taylor Ireland WHAT Salon diploma 

33 Luigi Carrieri Italy SHORT TRACK 07 Salon diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

 



1 Wolfgang Lin Hong Kong RUNNING UNDER FIRE FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO PSA Gold Medal 

3 Anatolie Poiata Moldova GIRL WITH CHICKEN Salon Gold Medal 

4 Kibedi Sandor Romania ONE HUNDRED YEARS PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 

5 Angela Poggioni USA UP THE MOUNTAIN IAAP Gold Medal 

6 Rabia Basha Israel DEAD SEA BEACHE 234 IIG Gold Medal 

7 Shourjendra Datta India ASSI GHAT TWILIGHT ARTI Salon Silver Medal 

8 Sultan Ahmed Niloy Bangladesh COVID DISTANCE PRAYER PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal 

9 Evangelos Stampolis Cyprus CAPPADOCIA HOT AIR BALLOONS Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Lyubomir Argirov Bulgaria YORDANS DAY PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

11 Anna An USA A MORNING VIEW OF THE MONO LAKE3 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Dante Parisi South Africa MISTY MORNING  IN VENICE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine PEOPLE AND BIRDS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates LAST IFTAR EVENING PSA HM ribbon 

15 Qinghan Wang China SPECIAL CITY IIG HM ribbon 

16 Oleksii Konchenko Ukraine DISTRICT PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Alireza Pourkhan United Arab Emirates TOWERS IN CLOUDS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea RED CHURCH 03 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Nataliia Suchok Ukraine NOW ONLY BIRDS LIVE HERE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Marian Plaino Romania SAINTS AND ANGELS APG HM ribbon 

21 Mehmet Gokyigit Cyprus LEONARDO APG HM ribbon 

22 Nina Jonsson Norway WALRUS IN MIDNIGHT SUN APG HM ribbon 

23 Endre Halmos Hungary EXCEPTION Salon diploma 

24 Meltem Cavusoglu Turkiye WINTER Salon diploma 

25 Amal Alameer Saudi Arabia OUT GREAT WALL Salon diploma 

26 Protap Shekhor Mohanto Bangladesh ONEDAY FAMILY ON LAUNCH DECK Salon diploma 

27 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain ANCIANOS DE CHAOUEN Salon diploma 

28 Nestor Fanos Greece HONORARY GUARD 6 Salon diploma 

29 Kam Tec Kong Macau PLAYING WITH BUBBLES Salon diploma 

30 Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong TWO MEET UP 2 Salon diploma 

31 Birol Karaibis Turkiye SENI YARAMAZ Salon diploma 

32 Szabolcs Vincze Romania IRON BALLERINA Salon diploma 

33 Martin Newland Australia FALL OF ICARUS Salon diploma 

 

2nd International salon Ivory Coast Photo Format 2023 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Saurabh Sirohiya, India 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Normante Ribokaite, Lithuania, HE AND THE MOON 193 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Normante Ribokaite Lithuania BALLERINA 231 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Shehan Trek Sri Lanka STEP BY STEP PSA Gold Medal 

3 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong SNOWY SPA MONKEY 2 GPU Gold Medal 

4 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy POOL Salon Gold Medal 

5 Su Fu Sou Macau HERDING C1 ICPC Gold Medal 

6 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India RED POINT Salon Silver Medal 



7 Ovi D Pop Romania SEVEN ICPC Silver Medal 

8 Hengki Lee Indonesia COLD IAAP Bronze Medal 

9 Wei Chang Kuo Taiwan IMAGINE Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Stefan Stuppnig Austria MADAME BUTTERFLY 1251 ICPC Bronze Medal 

11 Barbara Jenkin England GALACTIC OFFERING  2 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Vizzoni Marzio Italy CLOWN FAMILY FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Sarb Vasile Romania POETRY  2 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea DESIGN STREET PSA HM ribbon 

15 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine 2х2 GPU HM ribbon 

16 Claudio Pettazzi Italy WESTERN WALL 4 GPU HM ribbon 

17 Oksana Labiak Ukraine AUTUMN WALTZ... PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Sitanath Paul India MEGHA 3 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Luigi Carrieri Italy SHORT TRACK 10 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Marian Plaino Romania THE IVY APG HM ribbon 

21 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates MISTICAL NIGHT APG HM ribbon 

22 Michael Strapec Ireland STANDING TOGETHER ALWAYS AND FOREVER APG HM ribbon 

23 David Wheeler England BED OF ROCKS Salon diploma 

24 Saurabh Sirohiya India SALT FARM WORKERS HARVESTING Salon diploma 

25 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar STORM BOAT Salon diploma 

26 Istvan Kerekes Hungary ROXANA THE SHEPHERD GIRL Salon diploma 

27 Kari E. Espeland Norway TRANDUM WALKING Salon diploma 

28 Si Thu Ye Myint Myanmar THE WEAVER Salon diploma 

29 Laura Prego Abalo Spain CLOWN Salon diploma 

30 Neil Kingsbury England BLUE AND YELLOWS Salon diploma 

31 Youngjun Kim South Korea HIGHER Salon diploma 

32 Mohamed Kaouche Algeria EL HOGRRA Salon diploma 

33 Nora Maher Qatar DOHA MOUNTAINS Salon diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates FLUID FIAP Gold medal 

2 Normante Ribokaite Lithuania I WANT TO FLY PSA Gold Medal 

3 Oleksii Konchenko Ukraine SIGNAL IAAP Gold Medal 

4 Hengki Lee Indonesia THE VOYAGERS Salon Gold Medal 

5 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SHEPHERDS ICPC Gold Medal 

6 Tapas Kumar Paul India CONCENTRATED ON CHESS Salon Silver Medal 

7 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain DESAFIANDO LA TORMENTA ICPC silver Medal 

8 Irmgard Crispin Germany MAN IN THE MUSEUM GPU Bronze Medal 

9 Ursula Bruder Germany BEAUTY IN BLACK 3 Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Shehan Trek Sri Lanka MAN ICPC Bronze Medal 

11 Barbara Schmidt Germany START WALKING FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong STRONG BELIEF 2 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Suniel Marathe India DEFYING GREYS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Ergin Yontem Turkiye GREETING PSA HM ribbon 

15 Leonardus Depari Singapore THE TUNNEL OF LOVE IIG HM ribbon 

16 Ken Ang Singapore CLOCKWORK PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Holger Buecker Germany SHAARGHOT III PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Michael Strapec Ireland LITTLE PHOTOGRAPHER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Saurabh Sirohiya India THE DIAMOND EYES PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine THE GRAVITY OF THE CITY APG HM ribbon 



21 Angela Poggioni USA BRITISH COLUMBIA APG HM ribbon 

22 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine FORBIDDEN GIOCONDA APG HM ribbon 

23 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FLOWER MUSEUM BW Salon diploma 

24 Sitanath Paul India RUNAI 2 Salon diploma 

25 Mao Yuan Chen Taiwan MASK GIRL5 Salon diploma 

26 Prantik Biswas India KIDS AND THEIR PETS Salon diploma 

27 Tadeusz Mozalewski Poland UP 9 Salon diploma 

28 Goran Zebuhr Sweden MEETING AT THE HILL Salon diploma 

29 Neil Kingsbury England LIFE LINE Salon diploma 

30 Alexandre Loncke Belgium MUSEUM Salon diploma 

31 Mohammed Muhtasib Saudi Arabia BALI KECAK DANCE Salon diploma 

32 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India THE VALENTINE Salon diploma 

33 Sherman Cheang Macau COLLECT OUR NOODLES Salon diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Wei Chang Kuo Taiwan DENSELY FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates LAST IFTAR EVENING PSA Gold Medal 

3 Lyubomir Argirov Bulgaria YORDANS DAY Salon Gold Medal 

4 Balachandder SK India ARUPATHU MOOVAR 2022-4 ICPC Gold Medal 

5 Mrinal Sen India DIVINE BEING IIG Gold Medal 

6 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar BIG FLAG Salon Silver Medal 

7 Claudio Pettazzi Italy SHEIKH ZAYED 5 ICPC Silver Medal 

8 Saurabh Sirohiya India OM NAMAH SHIVAY AT GAJON IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Kwong Ying Au-Yeung Hong Kong WATER DRAGON 06 Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Mohamed Kaouche Algeria SIENNA SKY ICPC Bronze Medal 

11 Shreenivas Yenni India HALDI MASTAKABHISHEKA FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Stefan Stuppnig Austria MILANO 2329 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Subrata Bysack India CAMEL CARRIERS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Gottfried Catania Malta VENICE TRAFFIC PSA HM ribbon 

15 Marian Plaino Romania CEFALU IIG HM ribbon 

16 Jiten Phukan India NAMAZ 23 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Barbara Schmidt Germany BISHWA IJTEMA 02 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Shuvojit Rakshit India VARANASI THE CITY OF GHATS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Dante Parisi South Africa MISTY MORNING  IN VENICE APG HM ribbon 

20 Kishore Bit India PURI SAND ART APG HM ribbon 

21 Amal Alameer Saudi Arabia OUT GREAT WALL APG HM ribbon 

22 Martin Newland Australia GRAND HARBOUR IN VALLETTA APG HM ribbon 

23 Li Ya Huang USA WHAT A JUMP Salon diploma 

24 Kurt Strohmeier Austria VALENCIANACHTSPIEGELKL Salon diploma 

25 Luigi Carrieri Italy MATERA 02 Salon diploma 

26 Tapas Kumar Paul India RUNNING THROUGH FIRE BED 1266 Salon diploma 

27 Birol Karaibis Turkiye DANCE OF BALLOONS Salon diploma 

28 Alexandre Loncke Belgium OVER THE BRIDGE Salon diploma 

29 Jill Lam Canada TANNERY IN FEZ Salon diploma 

30 Szabolcs Vincze Romania IRON BALLERINA Salon diploma 

31 Istvan Kerekes Hungary PURIFICATION Salon diploma 

32 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine KYIV Salon diploma 

33 Adela Lia Rusu Romania WAGON PARADE Salon diploma 

 



2nd International salon Eritrea Photo Format 2023 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Shehan Trek, Sri Lanka 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Kibedi Sandor, Romania, SWEET MEMORY 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Anna An USA HAPPY JUMP FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Normunds Kaprano Latvia BEHIND THE WINDOW PSA Gold Medal 

3 Wolfgang Habringer Austria SCHLOSS ORTH 07 GPU Gold Medal 

4 Saurabh Sirohiya India COLORFUL STREET Salon Gold Medal 

5 Oksana Labiak Ukraine AUTUMN WALTZ... SEPC Gold Medal 

6 Istvan Kerekes Hungary OLD MAN AND THE CAT Salon Silver Medal 

7 Luigi Carrieri Italy GYM 57 SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Michael Strapec Ireland STANDING TOGETHER ALWAYS AND FOREVER APG Bronze Medal 

9 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India RED POINT Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Adela Lia Rusu Romania SHINY CHAINS SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Shuvojit Rakshit India RAGE FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong EAGLE HUNTERS RIVER RUSHING FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Suniel Marathe India TURBANED WHITE PSA HM ribbon 

14 Wei Chang Kuo Taiwan IMAGINE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Kibedi Sandor Romania TOGETHER FOR A LIFETIME GPU HM ribbon 

16 Su Fu Sou Macau HERDING C1 IIG HM ribbon 

17 Ken Ang Singapore METEOR SHOWER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Amal Alameer Saudi Arabia KYRGYZ WOMAN PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Daniel Font Vila Spain CARBONERS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 David Wheeler England TIME FOR GOODBYE APG HM ribbon 

21 Angela Poggioni USA LONG WAVE APG HM ribbon 

22 Sanjoy Bhattacharya India THE TALE OF TRAVELLERS APG HM ribbon 

23 Dimo Hristev Bulgaria WHITE ANGEL Salon diploma 

24 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain PASEO BAJO LA TORMENTA 4 Salon diploma 

25 Birol Karaibis Turkiye DROP OF MOLASSES Salon diploma 

26 Chandra Sekhar Mishra India A  CHILLED  WINTER  MORNING Salon diploma 

27 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy ANASTOMOSIS Salon diploma 

28 Ursula Bruder Germany MONKS OF MYANMAR 3 Salon diploma 

29 Yiu Wah Wong Hong Kong DREAM DANCE Salon diploma 

30 Goutam Pal India BUSY WITH KNITTING Salon diploma 

31 Si Thu Ye Myint Myanmar THE WEAVER Salon diploma 

32 Sultan Ahmed Niloy Bangladesh WAITING FOR HIS NEXT JOURNEY Salon diploma 

33 Barbara Jenkin England PASTELLA PRINCESS Salon diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Sukalpa Sarkar India CAPTIVE FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Stefan Stuppnig Austria MAGIC WINDOW 0134 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Anatolie Poiata Moldova WINTER TREES Salon Gold Medal 

4 Maurizio Trifilidis Italy MOTHER AND CHILD W SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Leonardus Depari Singapore THE TUNNEL OF LOVE IAAP Gold Medal 



6 Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong EAGLES BATTLE APG Silver Medal 

7 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FIVE FINGERS BW Salon Silver Medal 

8 Roald Synnevaag Norway PIGEON MAN III SEPC Silver Medal 

9 Birol Karaibis Turkiye FABRIC SELLER Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Youngjun Kim South Korea EXCITING DAY SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Shehan Trek Sri Lanka RAINY DAY 2 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea TRANSMISSION LINE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Saurabh Sirohiya India MOTORIST IN WELL OF DEATH PSA HM ribbon 

14 Mohamed Kaouche Algeria A MEN AGAINST THE REPRESSION PSA HM ribbon 

15 Shreenivas Yenni India GODDESS BW 3 GPU HM ribbon 

16 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine DRAGONFLY IIG HM ribbon 

17 Su Fu Sou Macau ARE YOU READY B1 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Istvan Kerekes Hungary GIPSY CHIEFTAINS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Srijan Roy Choudhury India LOOKING BEYOND PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Daniel Font Vila Spain JOVES CARBONERES 1 APG HM ribbon 

21 Dante Parisi South Africa TRAVERSING THE ICY LANDSCAPE APG HM ribbon 

22 Suniel Marathe India DEFYING GREYS APG HM ribbon 

23 Ka Chun Chan Hong Kong NICE COUPLE Salon diploma 

24 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy DESOLATA 1 Salon diploma 

25 Holger Buecker Germany SHAARGHOT III Salon diploma 

26 Mohammed Rimon England RECITE THE HOLY QURAN. Salon diploma 

27 Mehmet Gokyigit Cyprus CAREERISM Salon diploma 

28 George Yiallouris Cyprus BEHIND THE FENCE 08 Salon diploma 

29 Danlei Ye Canada IRANIAN STREET CORNERS20 Salon diploma 

30 Claudio Pettazzi Italy SHEIKH ZAYED 6 Salon diploma 

31 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India GRINDING GRAIN Salon diploma 

32 Lewis Ka Yin Choi Hong Kong FINAL GAME 7 Salon diploma 

33 Prantik Biswas India THE STOP GAP STOREKEEPERS Salon diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine PEOPLE AND BIRDS FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO PSA Gold Medal 

3 Meltem Cavusoglu Turkiye WINTER Salon Gold Medal 

4 Lyubomir Argirov Bulgaria TRADITION SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Qinghan Wang China SPECIAL CITY IIG Gold Medal 

6 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates RIVER SIDE NOOR MOSQUE Salon Silver Medal 

7 Claudio Pettazzi Italy JOKULSARLON 2 SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Istvan Kerekes Hungary WORLD OF TALES IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Angela Poggioni USA LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea GODAFOSS 02 SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Normante Ribokaite Lithuania HILL OF CROSSES 192 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Nina Jonsson Norway WALRUS IN MIDNIGHT SUN FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Joyraj Samanta India VRINDAVAN 6998 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Dimo Hristev Bulgaria BLACK AND GREEN PSA HM ribbon 

15 Stefan Panaitescu Romania WALLS GPU HM ribbon 

16 Goran Zebuhr Sweden WINTER TEGNERGATAN GPU HM ribbon 

17 Mohammed Rimon England PRAYER ON THE ROAD. GPU HM ribbon 

18 Georgios Kazazis Greece BAOBAB'S PASS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Xiaohong Yang China SNOW WORLD PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 



20 Sitanath Paul India LEH APG HM ribbon 

21 Su Fu Sou Macau MORNING FOG C1 APG HM ribbon 

22 Ahmed Russell Bangladesh TAZ APG HM ribbon 

23 Luigi Carrieri Italy MATERA 01 Salon diploma 

24 Dante Parisi South Africa MISTY MORNING  IN VENICE Salon diploma 

25 Marek Szczytkowski Poland BAVARIAN SECRETS Salon diploma 

26 Bob Chiu USA THE KENYANS29 Salon diploma 

27 Wolfgang Habringer Austria LOW CLOUDS 08 Salon diploma 

28 Hector Rabinovich Argentina PEREGRINAS EN TAJ MAHAL Salon diploma 

29 Anna An USA HOT AIR BALLOONS FLYING Salon diploma 

30 Nestor Fanos Greece HONORARY GUARD 6 Salon diploma 

31 Mehmet Gokyigit Cyprus MAGICAL SAMARKAND Salon diploma 

32 Leif Alveen Denmark HIGH IN THE MIST Salon diploma 

33 Mrinal Sen India FESTIVITY Salon diploma 

 


